
10
4 

C
o

ng
re

ss
 S

t.
, S

TE
 2

0
3

Po
rt

sm
o

ut
h,

 N
H

 0
38

0
1

PH
:  

60
3.

50
1.

0
20

2

TI
TL

E:
SC

A
LE

:

D
R

A
W

N
 B

Y:

C
H

EC
K

ED
 B

Y:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
N

O
.:

D
A

TE
:

© 2
0

22
 M

ar
ke

t 
Sq

ua
re

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s

R
ev

is
io

ns
:

W
O

R
K

SE
SS

IO
N

 
A

U
G

U
ST

 2
0

22

H
IS

TO
R

IC
 

D
IS

TR
IC

 
C

O
M

M
IS

SI
O

N

7/
15

/2
0

22
 9

:2
2:

45
 A

M

1

A
N

R
/S

N
H

R
JH

20
22

0
9

0
2/

0
8/

22

C
O

V
ER

 S
H

EE
T

14
7 

C
O

N
G

R
ES

S
14

7 
C

on
gr

es
s 

St
Po

rt
sm

ou
th

, N
H

 0
38

0
1

GENERAL PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF THE ADDITION OF 
A NEW GROUND UP SINGLE STORY STRUCTURE 
TO AN EXISTING BUILDING

ZONING SUMMARY:

ZONING DISTRICT: HISTORIC DISTRICT CD5, 
DOWNTOWN OVERLAY DISTRICT
LOT SIZE: ~6,282 SF
MIN OPEN SPACE: 5% 
BUILDING HEIGHT: 2-3 STORIES, 40'-0" ALLOWED
MIN GROUND STORY HEIGHT : 12'-0" MIN REQUIRED
MIN GROUND STORY HEIGHT: ~11'-0" EXISTING
REQUIRED FACADE TYPE: SHOPFRONT
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